
Pricing Plans

$ 9.95

$ 19.95

$ 24.95

$ 29.95

Monthly Cost

$ 39.95

$ 43.95

$ 48.95

$ 52.95

$ 62.95 larger volumes please email us for a quote.

$ 34.95

Contact Manager Roaster

Delivery Calendar – Set Schedule

Multi User feature

Training

No Contracts

No Long Distance Charges

10 % Off With 1 Year Subscrption

100

200

300

400

Number of Contacts

600

700

800

900

1000

500

Unlimited emails and text

Unlimited Sub Groups

Unlimited Contacts

Full access to our Message Center

Customer support 24/7

No Hidden Fees

Subscription Plan Includes:

ONE-TXT
BUSINESS CONSULTING

r

sale@ one-txt.org

Toll Free: 1-800-

www.one-txt.org

For Peace of Mind

Call us for a FREE DEMO

(Ask about our referral program)

Reaching, Everyone, Everywhere, Everytime

When messages matter ONE-TXT
delivers

GROW
THE +

to
SMART WAY

YOUR BUSINESS



April, 01/2009

April, 04/2009

ipsam voluptatem quia voluptas 09001

About us:

Increasing Communication

More efficient communication

Instant Communication

Emergency Situations and General Announcements:

Weather Related Closings Parent updates Fundraisers

Volunteering General Information Schedule Changes

Utility Failures Activity Reminders Advertisements

On-Site Violence Athletic Teams Community Outreach

Why use ONE TXT services?

Send quick information and updates Provides a written record

In emergencies, text are instantly delivered Instantly sends messages to any group

Communicate without using up minutes Eliminate incoming/outgoing calls

Discreet and secure way to send messages Increases production/ Reduces time

SMS Text Messaging Feature

One TXT uses a special version of SMS text

messaging that allow us to send the same

text to thousands of cell phones instantly.

These blast messages are sent from a set of

secure servers in redundant locations to

assure your messages get through. Your

members can choose to opt in or out-out at

anytime and be put on the (Do not call list)

KEEPING YOU CONNECTED

ONE TXT is the ideal communications solution for clients

across North America. Schools, churches, sports teams, clubs,

businesses, emergency crews, and communities use our high

speed reliable service to get the message to everyone,

everywhere, everytime. ONE TXT has brought together a

team of teachers, business analysts, and technical developers

to find new ways to increase communication between

communities. By using the latest technology our team was

able to design a new service that allows you to send thousand

of text messages and emails to as many people as you choose

with just ONE TXT.

It’s simple to set up! (4 Easy Steps)

You only need a PC with an internet

connection to manage databases consisting of

all names and numbers.

Its easy to send messages anywhere:

1. Click on link and enter you log in and

PIN #.

2. Type your message

3. Select your contacts

4. Hit Send

ONE TXT delivers you message instantly

with one text.

How ONE TXT WORKS

ONE TXT has the capacity to send ten of thousands of TEXT messages instantly. The
SMS system used by most carriers allows each cell tower to deliver more short text
messages per minute. This feature makes SMS a good choice for use during regional
emergencies.

ONE TXT system uses true SMS messaging protocols, carrier gateways, licensed carrier
contracts, and service level agreements to assure every technical text messaging
element between you and your recipient is working and available round the clock.

We are commited to advancing the communication barrier with ONE TXT.

Contact Manager Feature

One TXT supplies you with a contact

manager feature that allows you to add,

change, and delete members information at

anytime. This feature will allow you to have

SUBGROUPS, so you can send to specific

groups such as youth, choir, coaches,

teachers, and parents, etc. (All information

is private and will NEVER be distributed.)

Multi User Feature

Multi user feature allows you to assign

different messengers for specific groups.

For example, youth pastor, as a messenger

for the youth group. Members can also log in

and update their own family’s information

safely and securely anytime.

Reach Everyone, Everytime, Everywhere

with ONE TXT.

No software or phone lines needed

Easy foolproof to use

Unlimited texting and emailing

Easily manage your contacts

Create Subgroups

Send thousands of messages instantly

Schedule Delivery – send now or later

Multi Users

Help and support 24/7

ONE TXT Features:

Addressing the daily

challenge for instant

communication.


